Response_Date

3/15/19 11:57 PM
3/15/19 11:54 PM
3/15/19 11:50 PM
3/15/19 11:42 PM
3/15/19 11:03 PM
3/15/19 10:37 PM

3/15/19 10:26 PM

3/15/19 10:25 PM

3/15/19 10:13 PM
3/15/19 10:11 PM
3/15/19 10:09 PM
3/15/19 10:07 PM
3/15/19 9:50 PM
3/15/19 9:50 PM
3/15/19 9:47 PM
3/15/19 9:46 PM
3/15/19 9:42 PM

3/15/19 9:32 PM

3/15/19 9:31 PM
3/15/19 9:28 PM
3/15/19 8:32 PM
3/15/19 8:21 PM
3/15/19 8:08 PM
3/15/19 7:47 PM
3/15/19 7:39 PM
3/15/19 7:09 PM
3/15/19 7:09 PM
3/15/19 7:04 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Unwanted Party

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Citizen Assist
Informational
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

754 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S GOLDEN RD / SUNSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

900 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2051 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17548 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 South Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO

Clearview Pkwy / Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington Ave / 17th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ford St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1940 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 261 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17851 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

03152019-0136747
03152019-0136743
03152019-0136739
03152019-0136734
03152019-0136670
03152019-0136635

03152019-0136620

03152019-0136624

03152019-0136604
03152019-0136601
03152019-0136598
03152019-0136595
03152019-0136574
03152019-0136573
03152019-0136569
03152019-0136567
03152019-0136564

03152019-0136549

03152019-0136548
03152019-0136543
03152019-0136478
03152019-0136467
03152019-0136448
03152019-0136420
03152019-0136412
03152019-0136373
03152019-0136371
03152019-0136360

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-001259

GN19-001258
GN19-001256

GN19-001257
GN19-001255



3/15/19 6:59 PM
3/15/19 6:56 PM
3/15/19 6:44 PM

3/15/19 6:38 PM

3/15/19 6:28 PM
3/15/19 6:11 PM
3/15/19 6:09 PM
3/15/19 5:40 PM
3/15/19 5:37 PM
3/15/19 5:32 PM
3/15/19 5:27 PM
3/15/19 5:13 PM
3/15/19 5:07 PM
3/15/19 4:57 PM

3/15/19 4:52 PM

3/15/19 4:51 PM
3/15/19 4:50 PM
3/15/19 4:36 PM
3/15/19 4:26 PM
3/15/19 4:26 PM

3/15/19 4:18 PM

3/15/19 4:15 PM
3/15/19 3:33 PM
3/15/19 3:28 PM
3/15/19 3:22 PM
3/15/19 3:14 PM
3/15/19 3:14 PM
3/15/19 3:04 PM
3/15/19 2:41 PM
3/15/19 2:35 PM

Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Complaint

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
Building Check
Follow Up

Hazard

Accident Alert
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)

Animal Follow up

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Traffic Complaint
Informational
Traffic Complaint
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Citizen Assist

Civil Assist

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Advised PD
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

Sex Assault

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB Hwy 6

HWY 93 /N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

423 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH STREET

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 / Hwy 119, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15817 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

623 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15817 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1400-1599 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19086 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03152019-0136356
03152019-0136352
03152019-0136328

03152019-0136318

03152019-0136301
03152019-0136275
03152019-0136267
03152019-0136218
03152019-0136217
03152019-0136206
03152019-0136196
03152019-0136157
03152019-0136148
03152019-0136123

03152019-0136114

03152019-0136113
03152019-0136112
03152019-0136082
03152019-0136066
03152019-0136074

03152019-0136046

03152019-0136042
03152019-0135962
03152019-0135956
03152019-0135944
03152019-0135934
03152019-0135932
03152019-0135913
03152019-0135868
03152019-0135860

GN19-001254

GN19-001253



3/15/19 2:35 PM

3/15/19 2:34 PM

3/15/19 2:31 PM
3/15/19 2:30 PM

3/15/19 2:05 PM

3/15/19 1:45 PM
3/15/19 1:44 PM

3/15/19 1:43 PM

3/15/19 1:37 PM
3/15/19 1:08 PM
3/15/19 12:34 PM
3/15/19 12:33 PM

3/15/19 12:25 PM

3/15/19 11:55 AM

3/15/19 11:53 AM
3/15/19 11:36 AM
3/15/19 11:32 AM
3/15/19 11:27 AM
3/15/19 11:24 AM
3/15/19 11:10 AM
3/15/19 11:04 AM
3/15/19 11:00 AM

3/15/19 10:48 AM

3/15/19 10:47 AM
3/15/19 10:47 AM

MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Area Check

Citizen Assist

Barking Dog
Informational

Animal Follow up

Parking Complaint
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Animal Follow up

Area Check

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Repo/Private TOW
Fire Information
911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Found Property

Leash Law Violation

Special Assignment
PD
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
interplaza

Lookout Mountain Rd / Smith Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

840 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1006 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14801-15097 W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

1940 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

916 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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03152019-0135859

03152019-0135853

03152019-0135847
03152019-0135846

03152019-0135794

03152019-0135750
03152019-0135746

03152019-0135744

03152019-0135730
03152019-0135662
03152019-0135588
03152019-0135585

03152019-0135572

03152019-0135513

03152019-0135515
03152019-0135481
03152019-0135465
03152019-0135456
03152019-0135450
03152019-0135424
03152019-0135416
03152019-0135405

03152019-0135379

03152019-0135378
03152019-0135375

GN19-001252

GN19-001251

GN19-001248
GN19-001249|GN19-
001250



3/15/19 10:31 AM
3/15/19 10:22 AM
3/15/19 9:57 AM
3/15/19 9:56 AM
3/15/19 9:54 AM

3/15/19 9:52 AM

3/15/19 9:46 AM
3/15/19 9:45 AM
3/15/19 9:35 AM
3/15/19 8:52 AM
3/15/19 8:48 AM
3/15/19 8:48 AM
3/15/19 8:31 AM
3/15/19 8:19 AM
3/15/19 8:01 AM

3/15/19 7:55 AM

3/15/19 7:49 AM
3/15/19 7:18 AM

3/15/19 7:09 AM

3/15/19 6:58 AM
3/15/19 5:46 AM
3/15/19 5:42 AM
3/15/19 5:19 AM
3/15/19 5:10 AM
3/15/19 3:56 AM
3/15/19 3:42 AM
3/15/19 2:16 AM
3/15/19 1:27 AM
3/15/19 1:10 AM
3/15/19 12:50 AM

MVA Hit and Run
Suspicious Incident
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Informational
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Hazard

Special Assignment
PD

Advised PD

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Hazard

Fraud

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

HWY 6 WB/19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400-498 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17400 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1ST ST/ N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
CLEARVIEW PKWY / SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

17551-17599 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 & Harlan

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17602 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

Hwy 93 at N Washington, Golden

Hwy 93 / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17413 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4550-4600 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17686 LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03152019-0135347
03152019-0135336
03152019-0135283
03152019-0135275
03152019-0135269

03152019-0135265

03152019-0135257
03152019-0135252
03152019-0135232
03152019-0135159
03152019-0135151
03152019-0135148
03152019-0135132
03152019-0135113
03152019-0135082

03152019-0135065

03152019-0135056
03152019-0135015

03152019-0135003

03152019-0134995
03152019-0134941
03152019-0134939
03152019-0134929
03152019-0134919
03152019-0134876
03152019-0134863
03152019-0134807
03152019-0134782
03152019-0134770
03152019-0134749

GN19-001247

GN19-001246

GN19-001245

GN19-001244



3/15/19 12:49 AM
3/15/19 12:37 AM
3/15/19 12:36 AM
3/15/19 12:10 AM
3/15/19 12:08 AM
3/15/19 12:05 AM

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18100-18198 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18100-18198 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St/ Hwy 58 Eb 8th Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
106 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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03152019-0134748
03152019-0134729
03152019-0134728
03152019-0134709
03152019-0134706
03152019-0134704



